
50+	SKEET	6-7/8	2016	UPPSALA	JSK
Plac Nr Efternamn Namn Lic Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Sum SD1 SD2 SF SD1 SD2 BM SD GM Tot
1 19 Zeilon Leif 910313 Gamleby 23 20 24 24 22 113 113
2 89 Fogelberg Leif 1715011 Fagersta	JSK 24 21 24 22 21 112 112
3 33 Jonsson Björn 1073452 Götene 21 22 24 20 21 108 2 108
4 2 Dahl Staffan 1168070 Växjö 21 21 22 22 22 108 1 108
5 1 Johansson Arne 1114094 Abilds	SSK 23 21 22 21 21 108 1 108
6 66 Nilsson Jan	Erik 1636850 Trofé	Kalix 21 20 22 20 23 106 106
7 75 Fogelberg Per 1733478 Fagersta	JSK 19 22 24 18 23 106 106
8 77 Karlsson Håkan 1556935 Växjö 21 21 23 20 21 106 106
9 5 Olsson Berne 949994 Landskrona-Saxtorps	JSK 20 23 22 20 21 106 106
10 72 Bröms Åke 1695405 Sunderbyn 22 24 22 22 16 106 106
11 9 Rocksjö Peter 249908 Vetlanda 20 21 21 19 22 103 103
12 55 Björn Mats 1518716 Torsby 19 18 21 22 21 101 101
13 20 Junerud Stefan 921134 Gislaved	JVF 20 18 22 19 21 100 100
14 78 Karlsson Magnus 1738801 Åmål 22 20 21 18 19 100 100
15 7 Hautamäki Juhani 1046502 Åby 21 20 22 19 18 100 100
16 10 Pettersson Hans 250564 Tierp 19 21 19 20 20 99 99
17 4 Lundberg Mats 106062 Åtvids 18 22 19 21 18 98 98
18 15 Carlsson Evert 561926 Kalmar 22 16 21 16 21 96 96
19 25 Dahlgren Leif 999559 Åmål 20 21 15 20 20 96 96
20 88 Månsson Ulf 1616990 Kristianstad 20 17 19 23 17 96 96
21 53 Claesson Åke 1507553 Gnosjö 22 19 18 20 17 96 96
22 67 Lundkvist Matts 1653710 Arvika 22 21 18 18 16 95 95
23 43 Svensson Tomas 1396689 Gamleby	JSK 16 22 18 18 20 94 94
24 70 Henriksson Peter 1672060 Trofé	Kalix 20 16 19 16 21 92 92
25 39 Samuelsson Ulla 1180678 Bredareds	SSK 14 18 20 19 17 88 88
26 68 Carlsson Hans 1655377 Åmål 18 14 17 18 17 84 84
27 51 Tagesson Bo 1493259 Hemmeslöv 18 19 12 12 14 75 75
28 27 Müller Bea 1000469 Uppsala	JSK 12 14 14 11 14 65 65
29 46 Muhonen Jukka 1408398 Kolsva 16 18 15 0 0 49 49



60+	SKEET	6-7/8	2016	UPPSALA	JSK
Plac Nr Efternamn Namn Lic Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Sum SD1 SD2 SF SD1 SD2 BM SD GM Tot
1 65 Swenson Per 1617421 Kristianstad 22 24 21 23 24 114 114
2 86 Marklund Ovar 3968760 Sunderbyn 21 22 23 24 21 111 111
3 34 Bengtsson Rune 1074595 Hemmeslöv 22 17 21 22 21 103 103
4 3 Johansson Bertil 105587 Gamleby 23 18 22 18 21 102 102
5 28 Svensson Åke 1031304 Gullspång 18 21 16 23 23 101 101
6 47 Andersén Hans 1413760 Torsby 20 19 18 22 20 99 99
7 38 Lundqvist Gert-Ove 8078 Uppsala 21 23 19 16 20 99 99
8 49 Jarl Thomas 1000442 Uppsala	JSK 21 19 23 19 16 98 98
9 84 Olsson Jan-Olov 2606347 Torsby 19 19 18 19 21 96 96
10 74 Jansson Ylva 1729025 Södertörn 17 22 20 19 18 96 96
11 23 Persson Sven	Arne 114113 Abild	SSK 18 17 17 20 19 91 91
12 59 Gustavsson Tommy 1555808 Växjö 17 17 18 15 23 90 90
13 35 Jonsson Roger 1111737 Lidköping 17 17 14 19 21 88 88
14 36 Bengtsson Bengt 1114070 Abild	SSK 16 13 21 19 19 88 88
15 64 Dahlberg Gösta saknas Haninge 16 16 17 14 16 79 79
16 22 Engström Rune 938243 Tierps	 19 16 15 0 0 50 50

70+	SKEET	6-7/8	2016	UPPSALA	JSK
Plac Nr Efternamn Namn Lic Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Sum SD1 SD2 SF SD1 SD2 BM SD GM Tot
1 48 Olsen Bjarne 1413764 Forshaga 18 20 21 20 15 94 94
2 54 Sandström Roine 1659976 Uppsala	JSK 17 19 17 17 17 87 87
3 57 Aldén Arne 1548078 Vetlanda 18 16 16 17 19 86 86
4 14 Carlsson Claes	Håkan 1398364 Vedum 21 18 14 17 15 85 85
5 26 Nilsson Stig 1466999 Skövde 14 16 12 19 13 74 74
6 11 Andersson Leif 452732 Kolsva	 12 9 15 15 16 67 67
7 6 Malm Sven 235253 Kolsva	 11 12 15 15 13 66 66
8 71 Olsson Ingvar 1683797 Åmål 13 12 10 11 17 63 63



A	LLT4	SKEET	6-7/8	2016	UPPSALA	JSK
Plac Nr Efternamn Namn Lic Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Sum SD1 SD2 SF SD1 SD2 BM SD GM Tot
1 45 Pettersson Gustav 1399942 Oppunda 21 22 25 22 23 113 14 14 113
2 73 Moberg Edvin 1717954 Oppunda 21 24 25 24 24 118 14 10 118
3 56 Jansson Henrik 1524201 Torsby 25 25 21 23 23 117 13 16 117
4 65 Swenson Per 1617421 Kristianstad 22 24 21 23 24 114 13 12 114
5 50 Svahn Johan 1479778 Torsby 22 21 23 23 24 113 12 113
6 19 Zeilon Leif 910313 Gamleby 23 20 24 24 22 113 9 113
7 89 Fogelberg Leif 1715011 Fagersta	JSK 24 21 24 22 21 112 112
8 63 Larsson Fredrik 1568827 Karlstads	JSK 22 23 21 20 23 109 109
9 44 Lundqvist Therese 518071 Uppsala	JSK 22 23 22 21 21 109 109
10 77 Karlsson Håkan 1556935 Växjö 21 21 23 20 21 106 106
11 72 Bröms Åke 1695405 Sunderbyn 22 24 22 22 16 106 106
12 21 Roslund Henrik 937423 Landskrona-Saxtorps	JSK 21 20 22 20 21 104 104
13 37 Nilsson Stefan 7055 Landskrona-Saxtorps	JSK 21 21 20 20 21 103 103
14 40 Persson Per-Ola 1219503 Torsby 19 20 21 22 20 102 102
15 55 Björn Mats 1518716 Torsby 19 18 21 22 21 101 101

B	LLT4	SKEET	6-7/8	2016	UPPSALA	JSK
Plac Nr Efternamn Namn Lic Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Sum SD1 SD2 SF SD1 SD2 BM SD GM Tot
1 62 Hjulström Fredrik 1733481 Fagersta	JSK 21 23 22 24 20 110 13 12 110
2 1 Johansson Arne 1114094 Abilds	SSK 23 21 22 21 21 108 2 13 9 108
3 2 Dahl Staffan 1168070 Växjö 21 21 22 22 22 108 2 11 11 2 108
4 30 Svahn Anton 1048083 Torsby 23 24 20 22 22 111 10 2 11 1 111
5 85 von	Stein Stefan 2747917 Haninge 22 22 23 22 22 111 10 1 111
6 60 Helgosson Robin 1398371 Vedums	SpSK 21 24 23 19 21 108 1 4 9 108
7 33 Jonsson Björn 1073452 Götene 21 22 24 20 21 108 1 3 108
8 16 Larsson Victoria 742235 Dannemora 23 21 19 24 20 107 107
9 66 Nilsson Jan	Erik 1636850 Trofé	Kalix 21 20 22 20 23 106 106
10 75 Fogelberg Per 1733478 Fagersta	JSK 19 22 24 18 23 106 106
11 79 Holmgren Robin 2129113 Sunderbyn 21 20 21 23 21 106 106



12 5 Olsson Berne 949994 Landskrona-Saxtorps	JSK 20 23 22 20 21 106 106
13 90 Christoffersson Petter 31987 Trofé	Kalix 21 17 22 23 22 105 105
14 17 Frisk Alexander 850224 Oskarshamns	JSK 21 21 19 22 22 105 105
15 9 Rocksjö Peter 249908 Vetlanda 20 21 21 19 22 103 103
16 81 Andersson Mattias 2330815 Åtvids 19 20 22 21 21 103 103
17 42 Hallgren Rikard 1392224 Lidköping 22 19 22 16 23 102 102
18 3 Johansson Bertil 105587 Gamleby 23 18 22 18 21 102 102
19 32 Svensson Christer 1031307 Gullspång 20 20 22 17 22 101 101
20 34 Bengtsson Rune 1074595 Hemmeslöv 22 17 21 20 21 101 101
21 82 Olsson Robin 2378417 Torsby 21 19 20 18 22 100 100
22 20 Junerud Stefan 921134 Gislaved	JVF 20 18 22 19 21 100 100
23 18 Fallström Erik 1768610 Sunderbyn 19 23 16 20 21 99 99
24 47 Andersén Hans 1413760 Torsby 20 19 18 22 20 99 99
25 10 Pettersson Hans 250564 Tierp 19 21 19 20 20 99 99
26 38 Lundqvist Gert-Ove 8078 Uppsala 21 23 19 16 20 99 99
27 29 Nilsson Benny 1548084 Vetlanda 19 19 17 23 20 98 98
28 4 Lundberg Mats 106062 Åtvids 18 22 19 21 18 98 98
29 49 Jarl Thomas 1000442 Uppsala	JSK 21 19 23 19 16 98 98
30 84 Olsson Jan-Olov 2606347 Torsby 19 19 18 19 21 96 96
31 15 Carlsson Evert 561926 Kalmar 22 16 21 16 21 96 96
32 88 Månsson Ulf 1616990 Kristianstad 20 17 19 23 17 96 96
33 53 Claesson Åke 1507553 Gnosjö 22 19 18 20 17 96 96
34 58 Svensson Magnus 1031306 Gullspång 19 22 21 17 17 96 96
35 12 Jonsson Mikael 493414 Lidköping 17 19 19 19 21 95 95
36 67 Lundkvist Matts 1653710 Arvika 22 21 18 18 16 95 95
37 43 Svensson Tomas 1396689 Gamleby	JSK 16 22 18 18 20 94 94
38 48 Olsen Bjarne 1413764 Forshaga 18 20 21 20 15 94 94
39 70 Henriksson Peter 1672060 Trofé	Kalix 20 16 19 16 21 92 92
40 14 Carlsson Claes	Håkan 1398364 Vedum 21 18 14 20 19 92 92
41 8 Persson Jens 114118 Abilds	SSK 13 19 20 18 21 91 91
42 83 Garpenblad Mathias 2602200 Oskarströms	JSK 19 20 16 19 17 91 91
43 59 Gustavsson Tommy 1555808 Växjö 17 17 18 15 23 90 90



C	LLT4	SKEET	6-7/8	2016	UPPSALA	JSK
Plac Nr Efternamn Namn Lic Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Sum SD1 SD2 SF SD1 SD2 BM SD GM Tot
1 61 Nyström Fredrik 3877528 Trofé	Kalix 20 20 22 18 23 103 12 10 103
2 31 Jarl Jesper 213256 Uppsala 19 23 23 22 20 107 8 2 2 8 107
3 52 Karlsson Per 1500209 Åby 22 18 21 22 23 106 8 1 2 10 106
4 86 Marklund Ovar 3968760 Sunderbyn 21 22 23 24 21 111 8 2 1 9 111
5 28 Svensson Åke 1031304 Gullspång 18 21 16 23 23 101 101 DNS
6 76 Olsson Peter 4315596 Haninge 19 20 20 23 18 100 2 2 100
7 78 Karlsson Magnus 1738801 Åmål 22 20 21 18 19 100 1 100
8 7 Hautamäki Juhani 1046502 Åby 21 20 21 19 18 99 99
9 25 Dahlgren Leif 999559 Åmål 20 21 15 20 20 96 96
10 74 Jansson Ylva 1729025 Södertörn 17 22 20 19 18 96 96
11 69 Olofsson Maria 1516395 Storfors	JSK 17 17 20 19 21 94 94
12 80 Jönsson Alfred 2150195 Riseberga 19 19 14 20 20 92 92
13 23 Persson Sven	Arne 114113 Abild	SSK 18 17 17 20 19 91 91
14 13 Nyström Jens 507097 Trofé	Kalix 19 21 18 17 15 90 90
15 35 Jonsson Roger 1111737 Lidköping 17 17 14 19 21 88 88
16 36 Bengtsson Bengt 1114070 Abild	SSK 16 13 21 19 19 88 88
17 39 Samuelsson Ulla 1180678 Bredareds	SSK 14 18 20 19 17 88 88
18 41 Bylow Erik 1263724 Staffanstorps	SSK 20 17 14 18 18 87 87
19 54 Sandström Roine 1659976 Uppsala	JSK 17 19 17 17 17 87 87
20 57 Aldén Arne 1548078 Vetlanda 18 16 16 17 19 86 86
21 68 Carlsson Hans 1655377 Åmål 18 14 17 18 17 84 84
22 64 Dahlberg Gösta 1107414 Haninge 16 16 17 14 16 79 79
23 24 Johansson Mathilda 962136 Uppsala	JSK 18 13 13 19 13 76 76
24 51 Tagesson Bo 1493259 Hemmeslöv 18 19 12 12 14 75 75
25 26 Nilsson Stig 1466999 Skövde 14 16 12 19 13 74 74
26 11 Andersson Leif 452732 Kolsva	 12 9 15 15 16 67 67
27 6 Malm Sven 235253 Kolsva	 11 12 15 15 13 66 66
28 27 Müller Bea 1000469 Uppsala	JSK 12 14 14 11 14 65 65
29 87 Jonsson David 1384869 Forshaga 13 13 14 12 12 64 64
30 71 Olsson Ingvar 1683797 Åmål 13 12 10 11 17 63 63
31 22 Engström Rune 938243 Tierps	 19 16 15 0 0 50 50
32 46 Muhonen Jukka 1408398 Kolsva 16 18 15 0 0 49 49


